Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 21, 2019

Judge:

Roger O'Sullivan

T2B

Jump Height= §

8012
8001
8006
8007
8018

Jump Height= 12

12008
12010
12003
12004
12005

Jump Height= 16

16014
16015
16019
16001
16005
16007
16008
16010
16011

16012

Jump Height= 20

20048
20001
20002
20004
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011

20016
20020
20025

#ofdogs 5

287 Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston
28 Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
28 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

28 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

T2B

#ofdogs 5

28> Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor
T28P Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height
28 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Emst

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

T2B

T2B

#ofdogs 10

28 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
28" Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

2P Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

™8 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

Zip-A-Dee, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy
Height
Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

T2B
T2B
T2B
T2B

T2B

T2B

#ofdogs 19

T28° | izzie, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary Allen
™28 | exi, Golden Retriever, Debra Carlson

28 CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

28 River, Border Collie, Mary Thurlow

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

T2B
T2B
T2B

T2B

Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20040
20050

Jump Height= 24

28 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

™28 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
™8 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
™8 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

™2 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
28 Ru, Labrador Retriever, Mary Thurlow
™8 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

#of dogs 10

24002 28 |ngalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24004 28 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24005 128 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

24006 28 Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24007 28 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24009 28 Apollo, Belgian Malinois, Erin Tolchin

24012 ™8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24013 ™8 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

24015 28 Kyllikki, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24016 28 Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton
Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Premier Standard

Jump Height=§

8010
8020
8001
8002
8005
8006
8007
8008
8013
8018

Jump Height= 12

12009
12010
12001
12002
12005

Jump Height= 16

16013

#of dogs 10

PADP Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

PADP' Tallie, Papillon, Lisa Walker

PAD - Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

PAD Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

PAD - Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

PAD Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
PAD - Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

PAD - Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

PAD Riddle, Swedish Valhund, Laura Hamer

PAD - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

#of dogs 5
PADP- Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

PADP Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height
PAD  Tigger, All American, Merrie Bettler

PAD  Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
PAD Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

#ofdogs 9
PADP Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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16015
16021
16026
16036
16001
16005
16007
16010

Jump Height=20

20032
20035
20003
20009
20010
20011

20014
20016
20017
20020
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20031
20046
20070

Jump Height= 24

Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 21, 2019

PADP Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

PADP Abbie, Australian Shepherd, Gail Stone

PADP Aria, Australian Shepherd, Kristen Lavoie

PADP Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

PAD Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

PAD Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

PAD Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
PAD  Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

#ofdogs 18

PADP Rory, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth
PADP Play, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

PAD Kit, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

PAD Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
PAD - Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

PAD Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

PAD - Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

PAD Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

PAD Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Sonja Galley

PAD  Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
PAD - Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
PAD  Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

PAD - Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
PAD  Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

PAD Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

PAD  Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

PAD Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

PAD  Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck

#of dogs 2

24004 PAD Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24013 PAD Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4001
4002
4003

Jump Height= 8

8012
8001

#ofdogs 3

A8 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
A8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
AXP8Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

#ofdogs 11
AXPABuddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

AXA - Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

8010 A8 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

8002 A8 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

8003 A8 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

8004 A Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

8005 M8 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

8006 A8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8007 AE - Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8008 A8 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8009 AE  Envy, Papillon, Howie Carr

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 11

12001 MA - Tigger, All American, Merrie Bettler

12008 M8 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

12009 P8 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

12010 A8 Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

12011 AXPB Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

12002 AB - Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

12003 A Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
12004 B Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst
12005 AB  Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

12006 AE  Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

12007 MB  Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 18

16001 AA Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

16013 A8 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
16014 P8 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
16015 AXP8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16016 A8 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
16017 AXPB Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
16018 A8 \\inona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
16019 P8 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

16003 A8 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

16004 A8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

16005 MB - Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

16006 M8 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
16007 M8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
16008 A8 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

16009 AE - Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

16010 B Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

16011 A8 Zip-A-Dee, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy
Height
16012 AB  Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Jump Height =

20032
20001
20002
20003
20004
20033
20034
20035
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011

20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019

20020
20021
20022
20023
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20070

Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 21, 2019

20 #ofdogs 35

AXPARory, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

24001
24002
24004
24005

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra Carlson
CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

Kit, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

River, Border Collie, Mary Thurlow

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Play, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja Galley
Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Annie, All American, Suzanne Wilcox
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves
Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Sonja Galley
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene
Groman

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Catcher, Golden Retriever, Keith Damick

Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck

24 #ofdogs 12
Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

24006 M8 Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24007 ME  Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

24008 A8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

24009 AE  Apollo, Belgian Malinois, Erin Tolchin

24010 B Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24011 M8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24012 M8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24013 B Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height=§
8011 OA

#of dogs 1
Presley, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12012 OA  Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
12013 A Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16020 AP Gaucho, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Barreiro
16021 AP Abbie, Australian Shepherd, Gail Stone

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6
20041 OAP Tuukka, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty

20036 A Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves
20037 %A Dulcie, Golden Retriever, Pam Michaud
20038 %A Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
20039 %A LuuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne
20040 A Ru, Labrador Retriever, Mary Thurlow

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24014 %A Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 5

8015 NAP Shamu, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Shaw
8016 NA" - Simone, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

8020 NAP - Tallie, Papillon, Lisa Walker

8013 NAB - Riddle, Swedish Valhund, Laura Hamer

8014 NAB - Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 21, 2019

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12014 NAA - Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

12015 NA8  Carter, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

12016 NAB - Evil, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito

12030 A8 Rave, English Cocker Spaniel, Judith Valloze

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16024 NAP - Murphy, Miniature American Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

16025 NAP " Rigger, Labrador Retriever, Dianne Farr-Brady

16026 NAP Aria, Australian Shepherd, Kristen Lavoie

16027 NAP - Abbey, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

16022 NA - Apollo, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeremy Shaw

16023 NAA - Buccleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20047 NAP Monson, Dalmatian, Melissa MacWilliams

20048 NAP - Lizzie, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary Allen

20042 NAA - Timber, Golden Retriever, Nancy Sewell

20043 NAB - Fumi, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

20044 NAB - Vija, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Shannon Bozeat

20045 NAB - Felicity, Dalmatian, Linda McSherry

20046 NAB  Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24015 NAB - Kyllikki, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24016 NA8 - Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton
Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4001 AJPB
4002 AJPB
4003 AJPB
Jump Height =

801 2 AJPA
801 0 AJPB
8001 AXIB
8002 AXJB
8003 AXIB
8004 AXIB
8005 AXIB
8006 AXIB

4 #of dogs 3

Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8 #ofdogs 11

Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi Johnston

Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

Ryder, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton

8007
8008
8009

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

12001
12008
12009
12010
12011
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16019
16021
16001
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16029
16030
16003
16004

16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011

16012

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20032
20001
20002

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Envy, Papillon, Howie Carr

12 #ofdogs 10

Tigger, All American, Merrie Bettler

Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor

Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Emnst
Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

16 #of dogs 21

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Abbie, Australian Shepherd, Gail Stone
Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Mitchell, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth
Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

Zip-A-Dee, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy
Height
Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

20 #of dogs 35

Rory, Golden Retriever, Lauren Booth
Lexi, Golden Retriever, Debra Carlson
CeCe, Collie, Anne Hartranft

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20003
20004
20016
20026
20033
20034
20035
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011

20012
20013
20014
20015
20017
20018
20019

20020
20021
20022
20023
20025
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20070

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

24002
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 21, 2019

Kit, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

River, Border Collie, Mary Thurlow

Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Play, Border Collie, Cindy Ratner

Ziva, Australian Shepherd, Sonja Galley
Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz
Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

Levitt

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Annie, All American, Suzanne Wilcox
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves
Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Sonja Galley
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene
Groman

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Catcher, Golden Retriever, Keith Damick

Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck

24 #ofdogs 11

Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Apollo, Belgian Malinois, Erin Tolchin
Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

24012 M8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24013 AXB - Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 2
8017 OF Myah, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Hammond
8011 O Presley, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 4

12017 0% vy, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

12012 A Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
12013 OA " Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

12030 OAJ Rave, English Cocker Spaniel, Judith Valloze

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16020 0% Gaucho, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Barreiro

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20041 0% Tuukka, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
20037 OA - Dulcie, Golden Retriever, Pam Michaud
20038 A Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

20039 OA) LuuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

20040 OA) Ru, Labrador Retriever, Mary Thurlow
20045 O Felicity, Dalmatian, Linda McSherry

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24001 OA) Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

Judge: Roger O'Sullivan

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 5

8015 NA® Shamu, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Shaw
8016 NAP Simone, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

8020 NAP Tallie, Papillon, Lisa Walker

8013 NAB Riddle, Swedish Valhund, Laura Hamer

8014 NAB Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12014 NAA Keltie, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson
12015 NAB - Carter, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

12016 NAB - Evil, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Collie Club of Maine
Friday, June 21, 2019

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 8

16024 NA® Murphy, Miniature American Shepherd, Joseph Shaw
16025 NAP Rigger, Labrador Retriever, Dianne Farr-Brady
16026 NAP Aria, Australian Shepherd, Kristen Lavoie

16027 NAP Abbey, Australian Shepherd, Joseph Shaw

16028 NA% Nina, Collie, Anne Lively

16040 NAP - Willow, Australian Shepherd, Heather Cunningham
16022 NA - Apollo, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeremy Shaw
16023 NAR - Buccleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathryn Thompson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20047 NAPMonson, Dalmatian, Melissa MacWilliams

20048 NAP | izzie, Bernese Mountain Dog, Mary Allen

20036 NAB Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

20043 NAB Fumi, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

20044 NAB Via, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Shannon Bozeat
20046 NASB - Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24014 NAB - Nitro, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

24015 NAB - Kyllikki, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
24016 NAB - Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton
24017 NAB - Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne Wilcox

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



